Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/15/04

A Girls, 1 meter, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Olena Fedorova Ukrain 412.85
2. Caroline Burger Germany 382.95
3. Kiristina Ishchenko Ukrain 372.25
4. Nadezhda Bazhina Russia 365.85
5. Francesca Dallapé Italy 360.20
6. Maine Baggioni France 359.60
7. Anna Looze Russia 359.25
8. Paola Garofali Italy 357.90
9. Elina Eggers Sweden 355.65
10. Jeanette Faust Germany 348.90
11. Clémence Monnery France 344.05
12. Louise van Hoof Great Britain 328.55

Preliminary

13. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 329.85
14. Hayley Sage Great Britain 322.35
15. Vill6 Kormos Hungary 314.10
16. Marija llic SCG 308.95
17. Caroline Frece Austria 306.70
18. Michaela Tredal Sweden 305.15
19. Iris Visser Netherlands 302.90
20. Natasa Kolic Croatia 301.10
21. Kinga Dombauer Hungary 286.00
22. Marija lvesic SCG 284.30
23. lvana Pilko Croatia 276.85
24. Martina Sasmova Tschechien 264.80



Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/15/04

A Girls, 1 meter, Preliminary
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Diver Team Result
1. Olena Fedorova Ukrain 388.10
2. Kristina Ishchenko Ukrain 372.00
3. Francesca Dallapé Italy 371.05
4. Anna Looze Russia 370.85
5. Caroline Burger Germany 361.60
6. Maine Baggioni France 352.90
7. Paola Garofoli Italy 351.85
8. Louise van Hoof Great Britain 345.35
9. Clémence Monnery France 345.25
10. Nadezhda Bazhina Russia 343.95
11. Elina Eggers Sweden 342.05
12. Jeanette Faust Germany 340.55
13. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 329.85
14. Hayley Sage Great Britain 322.35
15. Vill6 Kormos Hungary 314.10
16. Marija llic SCG 308.95
17. Caroline Frece Austria 306.70
18. Michaela Tredal Sweden 305.15
19. Iris Visser Netherlands 302.90
20. Natasa Kolic Croatia 301.10
21. Kinga Dombauer Hungary 286.00
22. Marija lvesic SCG 284.30
23. lvana Pilko Croatia 276.85
24. Martina Sasmova Tschechien 264.80



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/18/04

A Girls, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Olena Fedorova
Kristina Ishchenko
Yulia lonova
Maine Baggioni
Francesca Dallapé
Anna Looze

Elina Eggers
Martina Fabiani
Hayley Sage
Diamantina Georgatou

. Christina Tsiripidou
12.

Veronika Kratochwil

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Villd Kormos
Louise van Hoof
Caroline Frece
Caroline Blrger
Clémence Monnery
Volha Pilipenka
Maria Mendel
Marija Ivesic
Ivana Pilko
Michaela Tredal
Natasa Kolic
Marija llic
Martina Sasmova
Kinga Dombauer

Results

Team
Ukrain
Ukrain
Russia
France
Italy
Russia
Sweden
Italy
Great Britain
Greece
Greece
Austria

Hungary
Great Britain
Austria
Germany
France
Balearus
Germany
SCG
Croatia
Sweden
Croatia
SCG
Tschechien
Hungary

Result
486.70
456.65
453.15
424.25
419.90
414.05
401.70
399.05
390.85
389.30
384.65
381.85

367.95
364.10
361.25
359.75
356.10
349.30
344.55
343.90
340.75
328.95
325.55
317.85
305.30
302.00



Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/18/04

A Girls, 3 meters, Preliminary

Diver Team Result
1. Olena Fedorova Ukrain 470.05
2. Francesca Dallapé Italy 425.60
3. Maine Baggioni France 424.35
4. Kristina Ishchenko Ukrain 414.60
5. Yulia lonova Russia 405.00
6. Diamantina Georgatou Greece 403.00
7. Elina Eggers Sweden 401.25
8. Anna Looze Russia 384.95
9. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 381.70
10. Christina Tsiripidou Greece 373.95
11. Martina Fabiani Italy 372.80
12. Hayley Sage Great Britain 371.45
13. Vill6 Kormos Hungary 367.95
14. Louise van Hoof Great Britain 364.10
15. Caroline Frece Austria 361.25
16. Caroline Burger Germany 359.75
17. Clémence Monnery France 356.10
18. Volha Pilipenka Balearus 349.30
19. Maria Mendel Germany 344.55
20. Marija Ivesic SCG 343.90
21. lvana Pilko Croatia 340.75
22. Michaela Tredal Sweden 328.95
23. Natasa Kolic Croatia 325.55
24. Marija llic SCG 317.85
25. Martina Sasmova Tschechien 305.30
26. Kinga Dombauer Hungary 302.00
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Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/17/04

A Girls, platform, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Alissa Bondarenko Russia 415.15
2. Jeanette Faust Germany 393.35
3. Noemi Batki Italy 386.25
4. Stefanie Anthes Germany 381.40
5. Marie Villard France 381.35
6. Volha Pilipenka Balearus 380.90
7. Michaela Tredal Sweden 370.90
8. Elina Eggers Sweden 353.45
9. Florentina Sfakianou Greece 350.65
10. Corina Popovici Roménien 347.55
11. Sarah Barrow Great Britain 345.80
12. Iryna Babukhina Ukrain 339.35

Preliminary

13. Yulia lonova Russia 331.50
14. Yuliya Prokopchuk Ukrain 323.90
15. Ancuta Mangu Romanien 314.10
16. Brooke Graddon Great Britain 311.60
17. Lilit Balabekyan ARM 272.25



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/17/04

A Girls, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Jeanette Faust Germany 385.90
2. Marie Villard France 384.25
3. Elina Eggers Sweden 376.60
4. Alissa Bondarenko Russia 376.25
5. Volha Pilipenka Balearus 375.60
6. Michaela Tredal Sweden 360.15
7. Iryna Babukhina Ukrain 357.05
8. Noemi Batki Italy 356.30
9. Sarah Barrow Great Britain 355.90
10. Stefanie Anthes Germany 348.05
11. Corina Popovici Romanien 341.80
12. Florentina Sfakianou Greece 341.60
13. Yulia lonova Russia 331.50
14. Yuliya Prokopchuk Ukrain 323.90
15. Ancuta Mangu Romanien 314.10
16. Brooke Graddon Great Britain 311.60
17. Lilit Balabekyan ARM 272.25
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Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/14/04

Girls, 3 meters syncro

Diver Team Result

1. Olena Fedorova / Kristina Ishchenko Ukrain 297.78
2. Noemi Batki / Francesca Dallapé Italy 264.87
3. Hayley Sage / Louise van Hoof Great Britain 259.08
4. Elina Eggers / Michaela Tredal Sweden 255.30
5. D. Georgatou / C. Tsiripidou Greece 252.18
6. Lubov Nikitina / Olga Pashkina Russia 230.73
7. Lucija Velican / lvana Pilko Croatia 230.67
8. Ulrike Bietzke / Maria Mendel Germany 230.13
9. J. Rapit/ E. Slavenbourg Swiss 226.77
10. Melinda Métyés / Zst6fia Reisinger Hungary 193.53
11. Aneta Valecka / Martina Sasmova Tschechien 181.26

=
N

. A. Topolinschi / C. Popovici Romanien 172.44



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/16/04

A Boys, 1 meter, Final
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Diver

lllya Kvasha

Tsimofei Hardzeichyk
Oleksiy Prygorov
Alexey Kravchenko
Alexander Gorshkov
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Constantin Blaha
Johann Schartner
Grzegorz Szczepek
Maicol Verzotto

. Boris Dyko
12.

Ramon de Meijer

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Ben Swain

Daniel Egana

Michel Annas
Kristoffer Himmelstrup
Artur Estam

Ignas Barkauskas

Results

Team
Ukrain
Balearus
Ukrain
Russia
Russia
Italy
Austria
Germany
Poland
Italy
Balearus
Netherlands

Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Estland
Litauen

Result
500.60
489.95
482.80
481.10
481.05
479.05
472.05
447.90
447.80
446.15
442.00
426.05

411.55
402.50
396.15
368.65
344.85
320.95



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/16/04

A Boys, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. lllya Kvasha Ukrain 501.75

2. Alexey Kravchenko Russia 484.50

3. Oleksiy Prygorov Ukrain 481.10

4. Tsimofei Hardzeichyk Balearus 460.35

5. Francesco Dell'lUomo Italy 450.85

6. Boris Dyko Balearus 449.05

7. Constantin Blaha Austria 448.75

8. Grzegorz Szczepek Poland 443.80

9. Johann Schartner Germany 430.90

10. Maicol Verzotto Italy 423.00
11. Ramon de Meijer Netherlands 422.85
12. Alexander Gorshkov Russia 421.35
13. Ben Swain Great Britain 411.55
14. Daniel Egana Sweden 402.50
15. Michel Annas Germany 396.15
16. Kristoffer Himmelstrup Denmark 368.65
17. Artur Estam Estland 344.85
18. Ignas Barkauskas Litauen 320.95
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Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/17/04

A Boys, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Alexandros Manos
Oleg Vikoulov
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Serguei Anikine
Nikolai Dyrda
Maicol Verzotto
lllya Kvasha
Grzegorz Szczepek
Johann Schartner
Vadzim Kaptur

. Oleksiy Prygorov
12.

Michel Annas

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Constantin Blaha
Daniel Egana

Alain Baechler

Artur Estam

Ben Swain

Kamil Gackowski
Kristoffer Himmelstrup

Results

Team
Greece
Russia
Italy
Russia
Balearus
Italy
Ukrain
Poland
Germany
Balearus
Ukrain
Germany

Austria
Sweden
Swiss
Estland
Great Britain
Poland
Denmark

Result
593.35
572.30
553.90
539.45
520.10
515.75
513.50
503.25
499.90
487.05
486.75
466.35

447.70
443.65
427.45
395.70
395.10
391.10
367.90



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/17/04

A Boys, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Alexandros Manos Greece 541.10
2. Serguei Anikine Russia 522.65
3. Francesco Dell'Uomo Italy 508.60
4. Oleg Vikoulov Russia 506.65
5. Johann Schartner Germany 493.85
6. Nikolai Dyrda Balearus 492.70
7. Grzegorz Szczepek Poland 479.05
8. Michel Annas Germany 478.05
9. Vadzim Kaptur Balearus 474.60
10. Oleksiy Prygorov Ukrain 469.80
11. lllya Kvasha Ukrain 463.95
12. Maicol Verzotto Italy 448.65
13. Constantin Blaha Austria 447.70
14. Daniel Egana Sweden 443.65
15. Alain Baechler Swiss 427.45
16. Artur Estam Estland 395.70
17. Ben Swain Great Britain 395.10
18. Kamil Gackowski Poland 391.10
19. Kristoffer Himmelstrup Denmark 367.90



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/18/04

A Boys, platform, Final
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Diver

Konstyantyn Milyayev
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Anton Melnikov
Vadzim Kaptur

Oleg Vikoulov

Cornel Nelu Ardeleanu
Sotirios Trakas
Constantin Popovici
Gabrio Mauri
Constantin Blaha

. Pascal Skibba
12.

Sergiy Komarov

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Tsimofei Hardzeichyk
Kamil Gackowski
Matthew Cowen
Daniel Egana
Christian Picker
Artur Estam

Ignas Barkauskas

Results

Team
Ukrain
Italy
Russia
Balearus
Russia
Romanien
Greece
Romanien
Italy
Austria
Germany
Ukrain

Balearus
Poland
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Estland
Litauen

Result
572.50
561.70
533.55
531.85
521.15
520.85
518.35
514.15
494.85
477.00
446.70
433.00

436.10
433.45
432.85
428.65
416.30
327.35
295.05



Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/18/04

A Boys, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Vadzim Kaptur Balearus 565.50
2. Konstyantyn Milyayev Ukrain 538.70
3. Francesco Dell'Uomo Italy 521.20
4. Sergiy Komarov Ukrain 516.70
5. Cornel Nelu Ardeleanu Romaéanien 501.45
6. Constantin Popovici Romanien 495.95
7. Oleg Vikoulov Russia 482.15
8. Anton Melnikov Russia 480.80
9. Pascal Skibba Germany 473.20
10. Gabrio Mauri Italy 472.35
11. Sotirios Trakas Greece 466.30
12. Constantin Blaha Austria 452.10
13. Tsimofei Hardzeichyk Balearus 436.10
14. Kamil Gackowski Poland 433.45
15. Matthew Cowen Great Britain 432.85
16. Daniel Egana Sweden 428.65
17. Christian Picker Germany 416.30
18. Artur Estam Estland 327.35
19. Ignas Barkauskas Litauen 295.05
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Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/14/04

Boys, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Oleksiy Prygorov / Yegor Yakovenko
Serguei Anikine / Sergey Nazin
Vadzim Kaptur / Nikolai Dyrda
Philipp Becker / Pascal Skibba

van Dijkhuizen / de Meijer

M. Mackiewicz / G. Szczepek

S. Trakas / M. Tzifas

Maicol Verzotto / Gabrio Mauri
Jonathan Malusardi / Alain Baechler
Chola Chanturia / Giorgi Gevorkyan

Results

Team
Ukrain
Russia
Balearus
Germany
Netherlands
Poland
Greece
Italy
Swiss
GEO

Result
310.20
301.05
282.24
269.37
260.58
253.98
250.47
248.40
247.98
227.49



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/17/04

B Girls, 1 meter, Final
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Diver

Mariya Voloshenko
Jodie McGroarty
Alevtyna Korolyova
Uschi Freitag
Franziska Fiedler
Lubov Nikitina
Svetlana Philippova
Joséphine Rapit
Tijana Vasic

Claire Blencowe

. Martina Andrén
12.

Nicole Catella

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Lucija Velican

Zso6fia Reisinger
Anna Pujol Gémez
Marie Bellaud

Aneta Valecka
Melinda Matyas
Michela Fossati
Alexandra Michelsen

Results

Team
Ukrain

Great Britain
Ukrain
Germany
Germany
Russia
Russia
Swiss
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Italy

Croatia
Hungary
Spain
France
Tschechien
Hungary
Italy
Denmark

Result
331.50
323.70
321.15
320.85
320.35
318.35
317.15
308.55
308.35
300.85
292.55
279.65

291.55
287.15
284.75
282.00
260.95
254.20
250.20
243.75



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/17/04

B Girls, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Uschi Freitag Germany 338.15
2. Alevtyna Korolyova Ukrain 319.65
3. Mariya Voloshenko Ukrain 313.25
4. Svetlana Philippova Russia 311.20
5. Franziska Fiedler Germany 303.55
6. Martina Andrén Sweden 300.20
7. Nicole Catella Italy 298.75
8. Claire Blencowe Great Britain 297.60
9. Lubov Nikitina Russia 297.15
10. Tijana Vasic Sweden 295.90
11. Jodie McGroarty Great Britain 294.90
12. Joséphine Rapit Swiss 292.95
13. Lucija Velican Croatia 291.55
14. Zsofia Reisinger Hungary 287.15
15. Anna Pujol Gomez Spain 284.75
16. Marie Bellaud France 282.00
17. Aneta Valeckd Tschechien 260.95
18. Melinda Matyas Hungary 254.20
19. Michela Fossati Italy 250.20
20. Alexandra Michelsen Denmark 243.75
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Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/16/04

B Girls, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Mariya Voloshenko
Anastasiya Archakova
Michela Fossati
Olga Pashkina
Lubov Nikitina
Jodie McGroarty
Joséphine Rapit
Zsofia Reisinger
loanna Drazinou
Laura Littmann

. Virginia Trepte
12.

Anna Pujol Gobmez

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Marie Bellaud

Nicole Catella
Tijana Vasic

Martina Andrén
Alexandra Michelsen
Tonia Couch
Melinda Matyas
Lucija Velican

Aneta Valecka

Results

Team
Ukrain
Ukrain
Italy
Russia
Russia
Great Britain
Swiss
Hungary
Greece
Germany
Germany
Spain

France

Italy
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Great Britain
Hungary
Croatia
Tschechien

Result
374.55
359.10
355.40
354.50
336.80
329.50
325.85
319.95
319.55
312.35
287.15
272.90

298.45
294.55
288.80
282.95
279.15
277.45
275.60
269.50
231.40



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/16/04

B Girls, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result

1. Mariya Voloshenko Ukrain 352.00
2. Anastasiya Archakova Ukrain 351.15
3. Michela Fossati Italy 339.80
4. Jodie McGroarty Great Britain 333.60
5. Laura Littmann Germany 328.20
6. Olga Pashkina Russia 324.85
7. loanna Drazinou Greece 318.00
8. Virginia Trepte Germany 317.25
9. Lubov Nikitina Russia 315.80
10. Zsofia Reisinger Hungary 308.65
11. Anna Pujol Gémez Spain 304.75
12. Joséphine Rapit Swiss 301.80
13. Marie Bellaud France 298.45
14. Nicole Catella Italy 294.55
15. Tijana Vasic Sweden 288.80
16. Martina Andrén Sweden 282.95
17. Alexandra Michelsen Denmark 279.15
18. Tonia Couch Great Britain 277.45
19. Melinda Matyas Hungary 275.60
20. Lucija Velican Croatia 269.50
21. Aneta Valecka Tschechien 231.40



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/15/04

B Girls, platform, Final
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Diver

Mariya Voloshenko
Anastasiya Archakova
Nicole Catella
Michela Fossati
Julia Drozdova
Claire Blencowe
Tijana Vasic
Sophie Grunewald
Marina Tarassova
Tonia Couch

. Melinda Matyas
12.

loanna Drazinou

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.

Andreea Malanga
Adina Maria Topolinschi
Ulrike Bietzke

Results

Team
Ukrain
Ukrain

Italy

Italy

Russia
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Russia
Great Britain
Hungary
Greece

Romanien
Romanien
Germany

Result
360.25
333.00
319.75
315.95
311.60
304.75
301.05
290.55
277.55
276.65
274.10
273.95

263.60
262.80
260.45



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/15/04

B Girls, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Mariya Voloshenko Ukrain 328.50
2. Julia Drozdova Russia 322.55
3. Anastasiya Archakova Ukrain 311.85
4. Michela Fossati Italy 305.90
5. Tijana Vasic Sweden 301.40
6. Marina Tarassova Russia 289.75
7. Nicole Catella Italy 285.65
8. Claire Blencowe Great Britain 283.15
9. Sophie Grunewald Germany 279.85
10. loanna Drazinou Greece 271.65
11. Melinda Métyas Hungary 266.15
12. Tonia Couch Great Britain 264.30
13. Andreea Malanga Romanien 263.60
14. Adina Maria Topolinschi Romanien 262.80
15. Ulrike Bietzke Germany 260.45
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Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/18/04

B Boys, 1 meter, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Jury Kunakov Russia 398.05
2. Artem Lvov Russia 381.15
3. Dmytro Mezhenskyy Ukrain 349.80
4. Stephan Feck Germany 342.50
5. René Kohlmann Germany 332.40
6. Maciej Mackiewicz Poland 316.40
7. Alexander Andrésen Sweden 316.20
8. Yuriy Gayduk Ukrain 307.15
9. Jonathan Malusardi Swiss 304.50
10. Adam Godzinski France 304.25
11. Christofer Eskilsson Sweden 301.20
12. Charles Calvert Great Britain 297.00

Preliminary

13. Dalius Mockus Litauen 296.00
14. Giorgi Gevorkyan GEO 278.15

15. Chola Chanturia GEO 277.80



Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/18/04

B Boys, 1 meter, Preliminary

Diver Team Result
1. Jury Kunakov Russia 371.40
2. Artem Lvov Russia 354.65
3. René Kohlmann Germany 342.75
4. Dmytro Mezhenskyy Ukrain 331.05
5. Alexander Andrésen Sweden 321.90
6. Stephan Feck Germany 315.10
7. Jonathan Malusardi Swiss 312.50
8. Charles Calvert Great Britain 308.85
9. Maciej Mackiewicz Poland 304.40
10. Adam Godzinski France 303.35
11. Christofer Eskilsson Sweden 301.50
12. Yuriy Gayduk Ukrain 298.75
13. Dalius Mockus Litauen 296.00
14. Giorgi Gevorkyan GEO 278.15
15. Chola Chanturia GEO 277.80
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Results

Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/15/04

B Boys, 3 meters, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Dmytro Mezhenskyy Ukrain 400.90
2. Jury Kunakov Russia 383.60
3. Artem Lvov Russia 371.10
4. Yuriy Gayduk Ukrain 367.70
5. Maciej Mackiewicz Poland 367.45
6. Michail-Panagiotis Tzifas Greece 357.40
7. Johannes Donay Germany 335.85
8. Christian Lulinski Germany 335.55
9. Alexander Andrésen Sweden 335.35
10. Charles Calvert Great Britain 335.20
11. Jonathan Malusardi Swiss 310.10
12. Callum Johnstone Great Britain 296.75

Preliminary

13. Christofer Eskilsson Sweden 316.30
14. Adam Godzinski France 315.10
15. Chola Chanturia GEO 314.20
16. Stefanos Paparounas Greece 309.15
17. Giorgi Gevorkyan GEO 301.20

18. Dalius Mockus Litauen 277.20



Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/15/04

B Boys, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Artem Lvov Russia 382.40
2. Jury Kunakov Russia 367.90
3. Michail-Panagiotis Tzifas Greece 351.80
4. Maciej Mackiewicz Poland 350.80
5. Dmytro Mezhenskyy Ukrain 346.90
6. Johannes Donay Germany 340.15
7. Yuriy Gayduk Ukrain 334.55
8. Charles Calvert Great Britain 331.15
9. Alexander Andrésen Sweden 328.40
10. Callum Johnstone Great Britain 326.30
11. Jonathan Malusardi Swiss 324.80
12. Christian Lulinski Germany 322.70
13. Christofer Eskilsson Sweden 316.30
14. Adam Godzinski France 315.10
15. Chola Chanturia GEO 314.20
16. Stefanos Paparounas Greece 309.15
17. Giorgi Gevorkyan GEO 301.20
18. Dalius Mockus Litauen 277.20
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Jugendeuropameisterschaft

Aachen, 7/16/04

B Boys, platform, Final
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Diver

Dmytro Mezhenskyy
Jury Kunakov

Callum Johnstone
Michail-Panagiotis Tzifas
Stefanos Paparounas
Alexei Samushenkov
Maciej Mackiewicz
Jonathan Malusardi
Chola Chanturia
Charles Calvert

. Yuriy Gayduk
12.

René Kohlmann

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Alexander Andrésen
Mark Kel3ler
Christofer Eskilsson
Giorgi Gevorkyan
Pekka Suominen
Dalius Mockus

Results

Team
Ukrain
Russia
Great Britain
Greece
Greece
Russia
Poland
Swiss

GEO

Great Britain
Ukrain
Germany

Sweden
Germany
Sweden
GEO
Finland
Litauen

Result
384.10
361.70
350.35
348.90
345.60
344.15
324.50
318.00
314.65
299.75
293.55
289.65

284.00
272.50
270.40
261.00
259.60
236.55



Jugendeuropameisterschaft
Aachen, 7/16/04

B Boys, platform, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Jury Kunakov Russia 386.40
2. Yuriy Gayduk Ukrain 343.10
3. Dmytro Mezhenskyy Ukrain 342.95
4. Michail-Panagiotis Tzifas Greece 340.95
5. Callum Johnstone Great Britain 335.30
6. Alexei Samushenkov Russia 329.05
7. Jonathan Malusardi Swiss 323.10
8. René Kohlmann Germany 305.60
9. Maciej Mackiewicz Poland 305.45
10. Chola Chanturia GEO 296.80
11. Charles Calvert Great Britain 294.85
12. Stefanos Paparounas Greece 294.25
13. Alexander Andrésen Sweden 284.00
14. Mark Keller Germany 272.50
15. Christofer Eskilsson Sweden 270.40
16. Giorgi Gevorkyan GEO 261.00
17. Pekka Suominen Finland 259.60
18. Dalius Mockus Litauen 236.55
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